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Loss over 17 months on purchase & sale of auto
Fuel & oil for 18,400 miles

Tires, Repairs, Insurance, Taxes

Cost approfimately 10g per mile by auto

Ticket on Orsova from Sydney to Honolulu

Three trips Hobarg to SBydney & return

Hobart to Port Davey & returm

Honolulu to Mauk

Hotels, meals, cabs, etc. 43 days travel in
Australiq and Hawail

Freight on merchandise, mostly Australian msainland

, to Hobart, some by air

Electric system and box for equipment on one of

the farmers tractors
Travel by boat and by air

Transport oomes high

FOUR ANTENNAS ACRO8S JOHNSON VALLEY

Two frame equipment shelters
6000 ft. coaxial R.F. ocable to bury in ground
15000 £%. plow stesl antenna wire
8000 £t. aluminum down lead
Insulators, fittings, tackle, winches, drums, eto.
Labirsqutting wire, xssembly and installing
Two 70 £$. poles erected with stays and anchors
atop low spots on hills ,
Asrial system ready to operate

ELECTRONIC APPARATUS

Storage batteries and chargdws
Vaouum tubes and small parts
8ignal Generator from Marooni
Parts for Cossor Oscilloscope
Neasureing equipment ready to operate

Experiments upon Cosmioc Static

OTHER
Boxes to store equipment and fix farmers barn
Drawings and S8clientific literature
Labor on Jonosphere studies
Postage, Taxes, Bank charges, eto.
Advtnoo-Ey Grgto Reber 31/7/55 #1135
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$680
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346
57
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307
164

$483
1086
384

481
1373
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539
436

$133
264

$3494

$5681



OTHER (continues)

Reimbursement by Research Corp 3/5/56
Net past advance by Grote Reder I'%
Miscellaneous expenses Tota 9 __$849
Total funds expended $10034

r\mdl fl‘Ol Ruuroh Qorporluon 3/5/56 $4000
17/5/57
Total Less __ 8800

Advance by Grote Reber 33rd October 1957 $3524
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